Rumblin Bumblin Stumblin Fumblin Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:03pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
LLama Dama Dingdongs
The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

In Between The Hashmarks
Asmonga Sausages

Blood, Sweat and Beers
12th Man

Eagles

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

12th Man

LLama Dama Dingdongs

In Between The Hashmarks
Blood, Sweat and Beers
Eagles

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

In Between The Hashmarks
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Turf Monsters

The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

12th Man

In Between The Hashmarks
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Victorious Secret

Eagles

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

12th Man

In Between The Hashmarks
Victorious Secret

The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
LLama Dama Dingdongs

In Between The Hashmarks
Turf Monsters

The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

12th Man

In Between The Hashmarks
Victorious Secret

The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

149

89
126
137
131

7
100
99
116
104

129
84
90
74

111

91
72
93
112
80

144
79
113
108
92

85
104
113

79

81

113
64
87

111

124

122

86
161
115
124

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Turf Monsters

12th Man

Victorious Secret

Blood, Sweat and Beers
Area 51 Ufologists

The Bruise Brothers
Area 51 Ufologists

Turf Monsters

Victorious Secret

LLama Dama Dingdongs

Area 51 Ufologists
Victorious Secret
Turf Monsters
Asmonga Sausages
The Bruise Brothers

12th Man

Blood, Sweat and Beers
Area 51 Ufologists
Victorious Secret
Asmonga Sausages

Turf Monsters

The Bruise Brothers
Asmonga Sausages
Area 51 Ufologists
Blood, Sweat and Beers

Area 51 Ufologists
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Blood, Sweat and Beers
Asmonga Sausages
Turf Monsters

12th Man

Asmonga Sausages
Area 51 Ufologists
Victorious Secret

Blood, Sweat and Beers

Turf Monsters

LLama Dama Dingdongs
Blood, Sweat and Beers
Area 51 Ufologists
Asmonga Sausages

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

134
125
73
90
54

125
100
113
88
99

77
135
131
125
144

7
139
97
114
138

140
129
174
123
142

153
99
129
88
95

100
81
53
75
67

93
75
121
80
186

Page 1/2



Rumblin Bumblin Stumblin Fumblin Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:03pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Blood, Sweat and Beers
The Bruise Brothers
12th Man

Eagles

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks
The Bruise Brothers

12th Man

Eagles

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

In Between The Hashmarks
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Victorious Secret

The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
12th Man

In Between The Hashmarks
LLama Dama Dingdongs
The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
12th Man

LLama Dama Dingdongs
Victorious Secret

The Bruise Brothers
Eagles

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Asmonga Sausages
LLama Dama Dingdongs

In Between The Hashmarks
The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

In Between The Hashmarks
LLama Dama Dingdongs
Blood, Sweat and Beers
The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Victorious Secret

Blood, Sweat and Beers
The Bruise Brothers

Eagles

In Between The Hashmarks

126
110
106
120
100

91
61
129
119
84

114
103
65
82
52

109
57
115
107
98

92
100
48
109
88

123
85
103
116
94

87
120
148

81

97

91
105
103
131
106

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Turf Monsters

Area 51 Ufologists
Victorious Secret

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks

Area 51 Ufologists
Victorious Secret

LLama Dama Dingdongs
Blood, Sweat and Beers
Turf Monsters

Blood, Sweat and Beers
12th Man

Asmonga Sausages
Turf Monsters

Area 51 Ufologists

Turf Monsters

Area 51 Ufologists
Asmonga Sausages
Blood, Sweat and Beers
Victorious Secret

Area 51 Ufologists

Blood, Sweat and Beers
Turf Monsters

Asmonga Sausages

In Between The Hashmarks

Turf Monsters
Victorious Secret

Area 51 Ufologists
Blood, Sweat and Beers
12th Man

Victorious Secret
Area 51 Ufologists
Asmonga Sausages
12th Man

Turf Monsters

Asmonga Sausages
Area 51 Ufologists
LLama Dama Dingdongs
12th Man

Turf Monsters

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2

76
74
111
130
98

89
77
114
62
78

66
48
124
82
127

99
85
91
86
80

84
124
104
103

76

96
92
100
82
136

117

94
137
132
115

78
131
106

79
112



