

## Rumblin Bumblin Stumblin Fumblin Football League

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:03pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Asmonga Sausages	149	VS	Turf Monsters	134
In Between The Hashmarks	89	VS	12th Man	125
LLama Dama Dingdongs	126	VS	Victorious Secret	73
The Bruise Brothers	137	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	90
Eagles	131	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	54
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
In Between The Hashmarks	77	VS	The Bruise Brothers	125
Asmonga Sausages	100	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	100
Blood, Sweat and Beers	99	VS	Turf Monsters	113
12th Man	116	VS	Victorious Secret	88
Eagles	104	VS	LLama Dama Dingdongs	99
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
12th Man	129	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	77
LLama Dama Dingdongs	84	VS	Victorious Secret	135
In Between The Hashmarks	90	VS	Turf Monsters	131
Blood, Sweat and Beers	74	VS	Asmonga Sausages	125
Eagles	111	vs	The Bruise Brothers	144
Wools 4 NEL Wools 4				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 In Between The Hashmarks	91	VS	12th Man	77
LLama Dama Dingdongs	72	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	139
Turf Monsters	93	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	97
The Bruise Brothers	112	VS	Victorious Secret	114
Eagles	80	VS	Asmonga Sausages	138
World NEW 15				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	4.4.4		Turk Manatara	4.40
12th Man	144	VS	Turf Monsters The Bruise Brothers	140
In Between The Hashmarks LLama Dama Dingdongs	79 113	VS		129 174
Victorious Secret	108	vs vs	Asmonga Sausages Area 51 Ufologists	123
Eagles	92	vs vs	Blood, Sweat and Beers	142
-				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
12th Man	85	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	153
In Between The Hashmarks	104	VS	LLama Dama Dingdongs	99
Victorious Secret	113	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	129
The Bruise Brothers	79	VS	Asmonga Sausages	88
Eagles	81	VS	Turf Monsters	95
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
LLama Dama Dingdongs	113	VS	12th Man	100
In Between The Hashmarks	64	VS	Asmonga Sausages	81
Turf Monsters	87	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	53
The Bruise Brothers	111	VS	Victorious Secret	75
Eagles	124	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	67
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
12th Man	122	vs	Turf Monsters	93
In Between The Hashmarks	86	VS	LLama Dama Dingdongs	75
Victorious Secret	161	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	121
The Bruise Brothers	115	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	80
Eagles	124	VS	Asmonga Sausages	186



## Rumblin Bumblin Stumblin Fumblin Football League

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:03pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9	100		Turk Manatara	70
LLama Dama Dingdongs	126	VS	Turf Monsters	76 74
Blood, Sweat and Beers The Bruise Brothers	110	VS	Area 51 Ufologists Victorious Secret	74 111
12th Man	106 120	VS	Asmonga Sausages	130
Eagles	120	VS	In Between The Hashmarks	98
Eagles	100	VS	III between The Hashinarks	90
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Asmonga Sausages	91	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	89
In Between The Hashmarks	61	VS	Victorious Secret	77
The Bruise Brothers	129	VS	LLama Dama Dingdongs	114
12th Man	119	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	62
Eagles	84	VS	Turf Monsters	78
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
In Between The Hashmarks	114	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	66
LLama Dama Dingdongs	103	VS	12th Man	48
Victorious Secret	65	VS	Asmonga Sausages	124
The Bruise Brothers	82	VS	Turf Monsters	82
Eagles	52	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	127
			3	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
12th Man	109	VS	Turf Monsters	99
In Between The Hashmarks	57	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	85
LLama Dama Dingdongs	115	VS	Asmonga Sausages	91
The Bruise Brothers	107	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	86
Eagles	98	VS	Victorious Secret	80
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
12th Man	92	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	84
LLama Dama Dingdongs	100	VS	Blood, Sweat and Beers	124
Victorious Secret	48	VS	Turf Monsters	104
The Bruise Brothers	109	VS	Asmonga Sausages	103
Eagles	88	vs	In Between The Hashmarks	76
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Asmonga Sausages	123	VS	Turf Monsters	96
LLama Dama Dingdongs	85	VS	Victorious Secret	92
In Between The Hashmarks	103	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	100
The Bruise Brothers	116	vs	Blood, Sweat and Beers	82
Eagles	94	VS	12th Man	136
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
In Between The Hashmarks	87	VS	Victorious Secret	117
LLama Dama Dingdongs	120	vs VS	Area 51 Ufologists	94
Blood, Sweat and Beers	148	vs vs	Asmonga Sausages	137
The Bruise Brothers	81	VS	12th Man	132
Eagles	97	VS	Turf Monsters	115
3	-	-	-	•
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Victorious Secret	91	VS	Asmonga Sausages	78
Blood, Sweat and Beers	105	VS	Area 51 Ufologists	131
The Bruise Brothers	103	VS	LLama Dama Dingdongs	106
Eagles	131	VS	12th Man	79 112
In Between The Hashmarks	106	VS	Turf Monsters	112